
LOT 13 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D.

454-566, 596-332, 672-3, 938-141

MANN ROBERT D/MANN MICHELLE L
569 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.010 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

09/06/2018 KR 6.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
2

430,886
29,721
60,000

520,607
146,584
374,023

HX HB 51,411
322,612
520,607

0

526,214

1344/0941 9/07/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT D MANN

ROBERT D MANN & MIC

0938/1413 10/25/2001 WD Q V 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD G & DIANNE R L

ROBERT D MANN

2026
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36294 POOL 275 02/07/2018

35847 SFR 1,389 10/03/2017

2019HX Base Yr

569 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,401 121.6380 136.23 463,318 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2913

BAS 2,913 100 2,913 369,059

FGR 599 55 329 41,683

FOP 88 30 26 3,294

FOP 416 30 125 15,837

PTO 150 5 8 1,014

4,166 3,401 430,886

BAS= W14 S19 W2 S9 E2 S19 E8 N4 E12 FOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E25
FGR= S25 E11 S2 E12 N27 W23$ E23 N12 W3 N46 PTO= N10 W15 S10
E15$ W15 FOP= W14 S10  D5 L5  W17 S9 E22 N9 E11  R3 U3  N12$
S12  D3 L3  W11 S9 W22 N9$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 29 464.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 27,933

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 894.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,788

29,721

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 60,000


